Name

Herren Einzel

Damen Einzel

Herren A Einzel

Damen A Einzel

Damen B Einzel

Herren B Einzel

Damen C Einzel

Herren C Einzel

Damen Paarkampf

Herren Paarkampf

Mixed Paarkampf

Kreismeisterschaften 2012
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Goncalves, David
Irsch, Torsten
Budde, Frank
Straub, Marcel
Rennings, Lars
Thobe, Michael
Lamping, Thomas
Koste, Ingmar

Springer, Alexander

Budde, Esther

Nolde, Ulrich
Amon, Hartmut

Lamping, Monika
Miller, Erika

Abeln, Helmut
Tewes, Elmar
Muller, Hans
Tewes Jurgen
Thobe, Alois

Gruhs, Christel
Wegner, Ingrid

Fuchs, Giinter
Cremer, Horst

Budde, Esther
Lamping, Monika

Goncalves, David
Thobe, Michael
Budde, Frank
Straub, Marcel
Abeln, Helmut
Thobe, Alois
Irsch, Torsten
Nolde, Ulrich
Lamping, Thomas
Rennings, Lars

Lamping, Monika
Nolde, Ulrich
Budde, Esther
Budde, Frank
Griihs, Christel
Thobe, Alois

Ergebnis
791 Holz
768 Holz
762 Holz
756 Holz
730 Holz
724 Holz
716 Holz
711 Holz
666 Holz
gesetzt

738 Holz
704 Holz

gesetzt
gesetzt
779 Holz
771 Holz
744 Holz
723 Holz
721 Holz

gesetzt
gesetzt

700 Holz
698 Holz

gesetzt

620 Holz
602 Holz
595 Holz
587 Holz

559 Holz

610 Holz
605 Holz

560 Holz

Kreis 1

BZM
BZM

BZM

BZM

BZM
BZM
BZM

BZM
BZM

BZM
BZM

BZM
BZM

BZM

BZM
BZM

BZM

BZM
BZM

BZM

Zuteilungen
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